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Champy's Fried Chicken

Dish machine
Triple sink not set up

Chlorine
Quat

0
150

Smoked sausage
Wings
B. Beans
Mac and cheese
Tenders
Chivken thigh
Gravy
Mashed potatoes
Mashed potatoes
Gumbo
Baked beans
G. Beans
Tomales

Cooling
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cooking
Cooking
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Cooling

44
41
40
40
190
188
88
114
130
112
170
180
50
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8: Sink blocked
14: Dish machine being ran sanitizer not working, checked 3 times was 0ppm 
each time.
17: Multiple foods on hot bar when restaurant opened below 135, foods should 
be reheated to at least 165, before placing on hot bar.
18: Tomales prepared day before in fridge 45-51.  Cooling in too large of batches 
and in reach in cooler.
19: Multiple foods below 135.
37: Open bowl of sauce on box underneath hand sink.
41: Ice scoop left on top of ice machine.



Champy's Fried Chicken
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1: (IN): ANSI Certified Manager present.
2: (IN): An employee health policy is available.
3: (IN) There are no food workers observed working with specific reportable symptoms or illnesses.
4: (IN) Employee isn't drinking, eating, or using tobacco in a food preparation area.
5: (IN) No employees exhibiting persistent coughing, sneezing, runny nose, or watery eyes.
6: 
7: (IN) Employees are observed using suitable utensils or gloves to prevent bare hand (or arm) contact with ready-to-eat 
foods.
9: 
10: (NO): No food received during inspection.
11: (IN) All food was in good, sound condition at time of inspection.
12: (NA)  Shell stock not used and parasite destruction not required at this establishment.
13: (IN) All raw animal food is separated and protected as required.
15: (IN) No unsafe, returned or previously served food served.
16: 
20: 
21: (IN) Verified date marking system in place for all ready-to-eat TCS foods that are held longer than 24 hours.
22: (NA) No food held under time as a public health control.
23: (NA) Establishment does not serve animal food that is raw or undercooked.
24: (NA) A highly susceptible population is not served.
25: (NA) Establishment does not use any additives or sulfites on the premises.
26: (IN) All poisonous or toxic items are properly identified, stored, and used.
27: (NA) Establishment is not required to have a variance or HACCP plan, performs no special processes.
57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.
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See last page for additional comments.
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Staff wearing mask, enforcing customers wearing mask

Additional Comments


